

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22759/2009

SANTOSH PRINTING PRESS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.11.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)